Angle Park Provincial 2 Wednesday, 20 December 2017
Field Sheet
Race 1 SKY RACING MAIDEN STAKE Race 7 @THEDOGSSA (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

MAIDEN (1) 388m $1045 /400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 12:02pm TGSE (5) 388m $1080 /410 -165-125-100,Un 70 1:47pm
1 EL TIGERA 14 Donald J Turner M 1 YARRAMUNDIABBY  9.75 Vadim Roz 5
2 ANGEL CAPE 14.5 Robert B Harris M 2 IVY MURIAL 10.25 Steven J Brook 6
3 JUSTICE MERRY 12.66 Benjamin J Lowick M 3 SPRING YANKEE 9.5 Tony J Hinrichsen 6
4 SMOKEY ROCKS 13.75 Kevin S Murnane M 4 TRIXIE WIX 10 Renata A Maruszczyk 6
5 PANURGIC 14.25 Graham J Brown M 5 REGIS MISS 10.25 Raye B Kelly 6
6 DULCIE PALMS 13.75 Leslie J Carraill M 6 RANAALLEN 10 Kelvin B Douglas 6
7 DIAMOND MODEL  13.5 Steven J Brook M 7 CLICK HERE 10 Raye B Kelly 6
8 ZARBO HUSTLER 13.75 Kevin S Murnane M 8 CRINKLE CUT 10 Aart Verhoef 6

9 *** NO RESERVE ****
10*** NO RESERVE ****

9 *** NO RESERVE ****
10*** NO RESERVE ****

Race 2 MCQUEENS TAVERN MAIDEN STAKE Race 8 CINDERELLAS.COM.AU (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

MAIDEN (2) 388m $1045 /400 - 155 -115-95,Un 70 12:18pm TGSE 515m $1080 /410 - 165-125-100,Un 70 2:07pm
1 DALI'S DREAM 10.5 David Hall M 1 RHYNSTONE HAWK 9.5 Vadim Roz 6
2 EMERLEY JOSE 10.5 Judith A Hurley M 2 SWEET SERENADE 11.75 Leslie J Bates 6
3 CORINO 12.33 Graham J Brown M 3 SANTANO 10.25 Charles A Adcock 6
4 PHANTOM HAWKE 12 Robert B Harris M 4 ASSERTIVE FURY 10 Tony J Hinrichsen 6
5 GIRL'S GOT SUGAR 125 Kate Dunn M 5 TUIAKI RADAR 8.75 Nicole K Newlyn 5
6 BLUEY ROCKS 12 Kevin S Murnane M 6 WHERE'S SALLY 13 Desmond C Denton 6
7 UNTAPPED FURY 11.25 Tony J Hinrichsen M 7 WILLING 8.75 Donald J Turner 6
8 HAZEL EYES 11 Donald J Turner M 8 AVATAR DJAY 9 Kevin T Bewley 6
9 PLUNDER HAWKE 10 Robert B Harris M 9 DESTINI MANTELLO 8.5 Steven J Coates 6
10 RHYNSTONE ROCKY 10 Michael J Taylor M  10RUN ROSIE 8.5 Gary C Pidgeon 5
Race 3  GRSA.COM.AU (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE Race 9 CASH UP YOUR CLUB @ GRSA (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (1) 388m

1 AVATAR DODGE
2 MEGALOMANIAC
3 DOLCE VENTU
4 MADAM ONYX

5 ESTEEMED

6 HAYRIDE MILLS
7 OVER PITCHED
8 ALLEN PAUL

9 ***NO RESERVE ****
10**** NO RESERVE ****

9.25
9.5
9.25
9.33
9

9.25
9.5

Kevin T Bewley
Christopher M Lennard
Kiah L Hurley

Judith A Hurley

Kelvin B Douglas
David A Perry

Michael H Giniotis

Tim C Richards

$1080 /410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:37pm
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SE (1) 388m

1 ZIPPING MOSS
2 CROWN JESTER

3 OLDMATE LEVI

4 BIG ATE

5 DANI BALE

6 BANGOR SPRINGS

7 BATHTUB TEDDY

8 BLACK ORLOV

9 ***NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

$1120/415-170-130 - 105, Un 75 2:22pm

10.25
9
10.75
8.5
11.25
9.5
9.25
11.25

Lester R Harris
Steven J Brook
Benjamin J Lowick
John P Banner
Charles A Adcock
Charles A Adcock
Graham J Brown
David Hall
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Race 4
TGSE (2) 388m

1 RUSTY DREAMS
2 SKETCHY KATHY

3 MERRY NYASALAND
4 WHY NOT JOY

5 MAXIMUM PIP

6 MISSY MARLOW

7 FOCUSED FURY

8 CASHED UP

9 ***NO RESERVE ****
10*** NO RESERVE ****

12
12
12.75
12
12.75
12
12.25

ONLY AT THE DOGS (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE
$1080 /410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:57pm

Leslie J Bates

Tim C Richards
Alan Randall
Charles A Adcock
Sharyn L Gray
Anthony E Milligan
Tony J Hinrichsen
Gary C Pidgeon
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Race 10 YOU. ME. 6 WEEKS. (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE
$1120/415-170-130-105,Un 75 2:42pm

SE (2) 388m

1 WHIP LEE
2 LIQUID CLUB

3 GOOD GONE BAD

4 EL ROSE

5 FALCON UTE

6 HE'S ADUDE

7 AMARDA

8 ELITE CHAOS

9 *** NO RESERVE ****
10*** NO RESERVE ****

8.5
8.25
8.25
8.5

Maurice J Kiley
Kevin T Bewley
Wendy K Sebastyan
Angela M Modra
Kim Johnstone

Tim C Richards
Kevin T Bewley

Ben Rawlings
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Race 5
TGSE (3) 388m

1 SECRET SOUND
2 RESPONDENT

3 JAXXKIST

4 CHARLOTTE STREET
5 GOLD TRAIL
6
7
8

NATURAL FURY
EASY BETTS
OLDMATE BEN

9 *** NO RESERVE ****
10*** NO RESERVE ****

11.25
11
11.75
11
11.25
11.75

BGC INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SUPPLIES (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE
$1080/410 -165-125-100,Un 70 1:12pm

Donald J Turner
Graham J Brown
Kiah L Hurley
Kevin T Bewley
Kiah L Hurley
Tony J Hinrichsen
Donald J Turner
Benjamin J Lowick
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Race 11
SE (3) 388m
1 HILARIA
2 PETITE BELLE

3 LASER ILLUSION
4 WAITING

5 APRIL'S PEARLAH
6 MACKENZIES RUN
7 DESTINI WAHOO
8 DEPUTY SPEAKER

10BLU LIGHT BANJO

FOLLOW THEDOGSSA ON TWITTER (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

$1120/415-170-130 - 105, Un 75 2:58pm

7.75
8

7.25
7

7.75
7.75
6.75

Steven J Brook
Tony J Hinrichsen
Marie A Whyte
Tony J Hinrichsen
Steven J Brook
Donald J Turner
Steven J Coates
Ben Rawlings
Kim Johnstone
Kim Johnstone
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Race 6
TGSE (4) 388m

1 TIM RIGGINS
2 SPRING ISABELLA
3 JUST CRYSTAL

4 GAMER BALE

5 LUNAR LUNA

6 SINDY ROCKS

7 LA ROSQUILLA

8 EDIE FINNERAN

9 ****NO RESERVE ****
10**** NO RESERVE ****

10.5
10.5
10.25
10.75
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.75

BARGAIN STEEL CENTRE (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE
$1080 /410 - 165-125-100,Un 70 1:32pm

Desmond D Hockley
Kelvin B Douglas
David Hall

Tony J Hinrichsen
Kevin S Murnane
Kevin S Murnane
Karon L Blakemore
Desmond C Denton
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Race 12 GAP SA (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (6) 388m

1 EMERLEY GIGGLER
2 CHIEF HENRY
3 WAZ ALOOKER
4 GLENDENNING
5 SINGIN' HAWKE
6 AMY'S EMPIRE
7 WHY NOT LIV

8 EL SERENA

9 EVA KNIEVEL
10 DARCY BROWN

$1080/410 -165-125-100,Un 70 3:17pm

8.75
8.5

8.25
8.25
8.75
8.25
8.75

Judith A Hurley
Kevin T Bewley
Lester R Harris
Len Wilson
Robert B Harris
Kevin S Murnane
Kevin S Murnane
David A Perry
Lester R Harris
Kenneth N Gill
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PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES: 10.45AM — 11.30AM

FIRST 4 ALL RACES

EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4

PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE
“*TIME RATINGS LISTED FOR EACH GREYHOUND (eg 9.25)****
ANGLE PARK WEDNESDAY DAY (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.

TREBLE RACES 6,7 &8

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2
QUADRELLA RACES 5,6,7 &8

DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8



MAIDEN
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

388
388
388

1-4 WINS
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
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Angel Cape
Panurgic
El Tigera
Zarbo Hustler
Duicie Palms
Smokey Rocks
Diamond Model
Justice Merry
Girl's Got Sugar
Corino
Phantom Hawke
Bluey Rocks
Untapped Fury
Hazel Eyes
Emerley Jose
Dali's Dream
Rhynstone Rocky
Plunder Hawke

Chief Bothing
Unpossible
Bounty Hawke

Merry Nyasaland
Maximum Pip
Cashed Up
Focused Fury
Missy Marlow
Sketchy Kathy
Rusty Dreams
Why Not Joy
Natural Fury
Jaxx Kist
Oldmate Ben
Secret Sound
Gold Trail
Respondent
Easy Betts
Charlotte Street
Edie Finneran
Gamer Bale
La Rosquilla
Lunar Luna
Spring Isabella
Sindy Rocks
Tim Riggins
Just Crystal

29
37
22
15
20
24
61
27
10
54

36
17
40
27
23
74
39
65
11
13
43
27
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75
75
100
190
340
340
575
30
300
60
205
450
585
45
295
1210
320

160
285
365

755
1570
2165
1800
1820
1380
1385
3475
2860

795
3460

655
2235
1060
2680
3455
2325
6755
4170
5210
1145
1180
4710
1135

14.5
14.25
14
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.5
12.66
12.5
12.33
12
12
11.25
11
10.5
10.5
10
10

9.5
9.33
9.25

12.75
12.75
12.75
12.25
12
12
12
12
11.75
11.75
11.75
11.25
11.25
11
11
11
10.75
10.75
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.25

RES
RES



388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

388
388
388
388
388
388

5 + WINS
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
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Ivy Murial
Regis Miss
Trixie Wix
Click Here
Rana Allen
Crinkle Cut
Yarramundi Abby
Spring Yankee
Allen Paul
Megalomaniac
Over Pitched
Madam Onyx
Avatar Dodge
Hayride Mills
Dolce Ventu
Esteemed
El Serena
Why Not Liv
Emerley Giggler
Singin' Hawke
Chief Henry
Glendenning
Waz A Looker
Amy's Empire
Eva Knievel
Darcy Brown

Cool Roller
Leachwood Lass
Dashing Joker
Nitro Heroine
Waz Alight
Chucky Brown

Dani Bale
Black Orlov
Oldmate Levi
Zipping Moss
Bangor Springs
Bathtub Teddy
Crown Jester
Big Ate
Whip Lee
Amarda
El Rose
He's A Dude
Elite Chaos
Good Gone Bad
Liquid Club
Falcon Ute

20
46
11

22
47
25
19
26
33
30

26
43
100
33
44
19
18
40
26

34
39
13

35
26
43
41

40
21
106
30
60
55
61
49
40
66
83
51
31
27
113
69
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1955
3630
1035
1325
1550
3060
2530
2440
2855
2730
2930
1135
1965
4495
6610
4065
4570
1665
2435
2485
2035
2185
1145
2695
2840
3725

3670
4195
6047.5
3655
575
2580

4220
3925
7945
7430
10760
14875
15575
5855
5925
8842
23295
10315
7885
3585
13935
11240

10.25
10.25
10
10
10
10
9.75
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.33
9.25
9.25
9.25

8.75

8.75

8.75

8.5

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25 RES
8 RES

7.75
7.5
7.25

11.25
11.25
10.75
10.25
9.5
9.25

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.25



388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

388
388
388
388

1-4 WINS
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515

515
515
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Petite Belle
April's Pearlah
Mackenzies Run
Hilaria
Laser Illusion
Waiting
Destini Wahoo
Deputy Speaker
Deed
Blu Light Banjo

Serena's Empire
Sketchy Gun
Aston Asteroid
Micky The Finn

Where's Sally
Sweet Serenade
Santano
Assertive Fury
Rhynstone Hawk
Avatar Djay
Tuiaki Radar
Willing
Run Rosie
Destini Mantello

Oaktrea Wilco
Sutton Wil

20
54
40
56
68
41
98
21
41
113

21
49
81
30

73
44
29
30
10
30
20

47
33

20
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12080
8915
10075
11850
12682.5
4985
27945
12190
6895
35405

6100
14105
23680

9425

10915
1740
4055
1830
890
1970
4875
1480
5660
5080

2810
3065

8
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.25

6.75
6.5
6.5
6.5

5.5
5.25

13
11.75
10.25

10

9.5

8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5

6.5
4.5

RES
RES

RES
RES



